B. K. M. Science College, Valsad
Feedback Question
Year: 2020-2021

Feedback Question for college

Depth of the course content including project work if any .
Extent of covarage of course

Applicability / relevance to real life situations.
Learning Value ( in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical
abilities and broadening perspectives).

Clarity and relevance of textual reading material.
Relevance of additional source material ( Library).
Extent of effort required by students.

Sports facility in College.

. NSS activities in College.

10.NCC activities in College.

11.UDISHA activity in College.

12.Medical Facility in College.

13.Internet Facility in College.

14.Extra curricular activities in College.

15.Canteen Facility in College.

16.Securities services in College.

17.Availability of drinking water in college.

18.Are the washrooms hygienic and properly maintained?
19.1s the functioning of placement cell satisfactory?
20.Are the Grievances/problems resolve well in time?
21.0Overall rating.

e [ =

© 0N oL

Feedback Question for Chemistry, Biolody, Mathematics, Physics
Deartment

The Syllabus of course was
Was the course easy or difficult to understand

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class

What is your opinion about the library and facilities for the course ?

To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed reading ?
How well was the teacher able to communicate ?

How helpful was the teacher in advising
Internal assessment was

Overall rating to Department

S iR R R s =




WM:—‘

B S B

ol G el pi= Ol b=

Feedback Question for Faculties

How regular is your teacher in the class

. How 1s your teacher with the concept and topics of this paper

Does Your teacher Give Extra knowledge / information in the classroom ?

Feedback Question for Physical Education

Is the sports activities run regularly in academic year?

Is Physical instructor providing you information about different events?
Is the Physical Instructor guide/motivate about games?

Does the physical instructor provide you the guidance for the fitness?

Feedback Question for Library|

How ofien do you visit the Library

Availability of prescribed books/ reading materials?

Are you satisfied with the arrangement of books in the library?

Do you use OPAC (Online access of catalog) for searching the books?
Are the library staff co-operative and helpful?

Library resources?

Are you satisfied with the available reading space in the library?

Overall library services.
f > NES ) \/Dd\b
=

 Principal,
Valsad, Gujarat, India.

B.K.M. Sclence College



Feedback Analysis for B. K. M. Science College Year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(o) (%) (“0) (%)
B. K. M. Science 34.1 35.6 27.8 2.5
College
Y
"~ Principal,

B.K.M. Science College,
Valsad, Gujarat, India.




Feedback Analysis for Chemistry Department year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(%e) (%) (o) (%)
Department 55.4 37 6.5 1.1

Dr. Vikas A. Desat 35 29 31 6
Mr. K.T.Parekh 30 38 28 3
Dr. LN.Patel 59 26 15 0
Dr.K. D.Desai 36 40 22 2
Dr.B.D.Mistry 33 32 30 5
Dr.S.C.Patel 41 35 21 3
Mr.R.R.Solanki 45 34 19 2
Mr.D.P.Patel 58 26 16 c
Mr.V.R.Patel 53 28 17 2
Dr.S.A.Zele 55 28 17 0
Dr.Viral.A.Desai 55 29 14 1
Dr.S.N.Lad 35 32 26 3
Dr.N.J.Mali 46 33 19 1
Dr.V.A.Champaneri 54 28 18 0
Dr.B.G.Patel 50 33 16 1
Dr.S.M.Patel 42 32 24 2
Mr.D.R.Patel 66 25 10 H
Dr.M.J.Desai 45 38 16 1
Dr.N.V.Desai 43 37 18 2
Dr.M.H.Desai 43 37 18 i
Dr.P.R.Patel 43 35 15 1

B.K.M. Science Coltege,

Vaisad, Gujarat, Indle.




Feedback Analysis for Biology Department year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(Vo) (%) (%e) (%)
Department 64.7 294 59 0
Dr.T. G. Gohil 71 25 0
Dr. D. D. Patel 67 31 0
Dr. N. K. Gupte 37 31 25 6
Dr. B. T. Shah 49 39 10 2
Dr. A. B, Thaker 65 29 6 0
Dr.K.M.Patel 59 29 12 0
Mr . NAWAZ 39 37 22 2
Principal,
B.CM. Science College,

Vaisad, Gujarat, Indfe.




Feedback Analysis for Mathematics Department year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(%) (%) (%) (%)
Department 66.3 19.8 12.8 1.2
Dr. 8. J. Prajapati 83 14 3 0
Mr. G. A. Desai 79 16 5 i
Mr. Navin Yadav 72 21 5 2
Mrs. Mitali A. Solanki 67 22 7 4

B.K.M. Science College,
Valsad, Gujarat, India.




Feedback Analysis for Physics Department year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(o) (%) (7o) (%)
Department 40 40 20 0
Mr. U.K.Patel 67 27 7 0
Mr. A. J.Goel 40 50 10 0
Mrs. S. L. Vani 37 53 10 0
Mr. P. H. Mistry 80 20 0 0
Mr. T. A, Desai iz 43 0 0
Mr. B. M, Naik 30 67 3 0
Mr. D. N. Desai 40 60 0 0

/N

Principal,

B.K.M. Science College,
Valsad, Gujarat, india.




Feedback Analysis for English Department year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(%) (%) (") (%)

Dr. Nandini Bhadra 32 36 27 05

e
rincipal,

B.K.M. Science College,
Valsad, Gujarat, india.




Feedback Analysis for P. T. 1. Department year 2020-21

Excellent [ Very Good Good Satisfactory
(Yo) (%) (“o) (%)
Mr. M. B. Patel 27 33 33 7

B.K.M. Sclence College,
Valsad, Gujarat, India.




Feedback Analysis for Library year 2020-21

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory
(%) (%) (%) (%)
Library 60.5 36.6 2.4 0.5

Prlncipal-

B.K.M. Science College,
Vaisad, Gujarat, India.




Feed back Analysis for B. K. M. Science College, Valsad
Year 2020-21

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

B Excellent{%)

® Very Good(%)
m Good(%)

W Satisfactory(%)

D

Principal,

B.K.M.Science College, Valsad

Valsad, Gujarat, In-ia,




Department

Dr. Vikas A. Desai
Mr. K.T.Parekh

Dr. L.N.Patel

Pr.K. D.Desai
Dr.B.D.Mistry
Dr.S.C.Patel
Mr.R.R.Solanki
Mr.D.P.Patel
Mr.V.R.Patel
Dr.5.A.Zele
Dr.Viral.A.Desai
Dr.S.N.Lad
Dr.N.J.Mali
Dr.V.A.Champaneri
Dr.B.G.Patel
Dr.5.M.Patel
Mr.D.R.Patel
Dr..1.Desai
Dr.N.V.Desai
Dr.M.H.Desai
Dr.P.R.Patel

‘redidus .

A3 |oo‘aoua|‘os ‘wWM'a

f— [st d =3 u o
Q o Q 28] o Qo o
kil 1 | | | |

Alojoejsiies m

pooo m

pooo Alop m

WENIERVER

1T-0T0T 183X
juaunpaeda(q A1ISImIaY)) 0] SISA[BUY Yor(q Pady




Feed back Analysis for Biology Department
Year 2020-21

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

|

B Excellent{%)
® Very Good(%)
m Good(%)

W Satisfactory(%)




Feed back Analysis for Mathematics Department
Year 2020-21

90

30

70

60

50 M Excellent
W Very Good
= Good

B Satisfactory

Department Dr.S.J.Prajapati Dr.G.A.Desai Dr.N.S.Yadav Mrs. Mitali A.
Solanki




Feed back Analysis for Physics Department
Year 2020-21

90

80

70

60

50

40 -

30

10 -

M Excellent
m Very Good

m Good

m Satisfactory




Feed back Analysis for English Department
Year 2020-21

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

Dr.Nandini A.Bhadra

M Excellent
M Very Good

= Good

M Satisfactory




Feed back Analysis for Physical Trainee Instructor
Year 2020-21

35

30

25

20

15

10

Physical Education

B Excellent
m Very Good
m Good

W Satisfactory




Feed back Analysis for Library
Year 2020-21

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Library

m Excellent
®m Very Good
m Good

m Satisfactory

Do

Principal,
B.K.M. Science Col ;
Valsad, Gujarat, india.




