#### B. K. M. Science College, Valsad Feedback Question Year: 2020-2021

#### Feedback Question for college

- 1. Depth of the course content including project work if any.
- 2. Extent of covarage of course
- 3. Applicability / relevance to real life situations.
- 4. Learning Value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives).
- 5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material.
- 6. Relevance of additional source material (Library).
- 7. Extent of effort required by students.
- 8. Sports facility in College.
- 9. NSS activities in College.
- 10.NCC activities in College.
- 11. UDISHA activity in College.
- 12. Medical Facility in College.
- 13.Internet Facility in College.
- 14.Extra curricular activities in College.
- 15. Canteen Facility in College.
- 16. Securities services in College.
- 17. Availability of drinking water in college.
- 18. Are the washrooms hygienic and properly maintained?
- 19.Is the functioning of placement cell satisfactory?
- 20. Are the Grievances/problems resolve well in time?
- 21.Overall rating.

# Feedback Question for Chemistry, Biolody, Mathematics, Physics Deartment

- 1. The Syllabus of course was
- 2. Was the course easy or difficult to understand
- 3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class
- 4. What is your opinion about the library and facilities for the course?
- 5. To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed reading?
- 6. How well was the teacher able to communicate?
- 7. How helpful was the teacher in advising
- 8. Internal assessment was
- 9. Overall rating to Department



#### Feedback Question for Faculties

1. How regular is your teacher in the class

2. How is your teacher with the concept and topics of this paper

3. Does Your teacher Give Extra knowledge / information in the classroom?

#### Feedback Question for Physical Education

1. Is the sports activities run regularly in academic year?

2. Is Physical instructor providing you information about different events?

3. Is the Physical Instructor guide/motivate about games?

4. Does the physical instructor provide you the guidance for the fitness?

#### Feedback Question for Library

1. How often do you visit the Library

2. Availability of prescribed books/ reading materials?

3. Are you satisfied with the arrangement of books in the library?

4. Do you use OPAC (Online access of catalog) for searching the books?

5. Are the library staff co-operative and helpful?

6. Library resources?

7. Are you satisfied with the available reading space in the library?

8. Overall library services.

# Feedback Analysis for B. K. M. Science College Year 2020-21

	Excellent (%)	Very Good (%)	Good (%)	Satisfactory (%)
B. K. M. Science College	34.1	35.6	27.8	2.5



### Feedback Analysis for Chemistry Department year 2020-21

	Excellent	Satisfactory		
	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)
Department	55.4	37	6.5	1.1
Dr. Vikas A. Desai	35	29	31	6
Mr. K.T.Parekh	30	38	28	3
Dr. I.N.Patel	59	26	15	0
Dr.K. D.Desai	36	40	22	2
Dr.B.D.Mistry	33	32	30	5
Dr.S.C.Patel	41	35	21	3
Mr.R.R.Solanki	45	34	19	2
Mr.D.P.Patel	58	26	16	0
Mr.V.R.Patel	53	28	17	2
Dr.S.A.Zele	55	28	17	0
Dr.Viral.A.Desai	55	29	14	1
Dr.S.N.Lad	39	32	26	3
Dr.N.J.Mali	46	33	19	1
Dr.V.A.Champaneri	54	28	18	0
Dr.B.G.Patel	50	33	16	1
Dr.S.M.Patel	42	32	24	2
Mr.D.R.Patel	66	25	10	0
Dr.M.J.Desai	45	38	16	1
Dr.N.V.Desai	43	37	18	2
Dr.M.H.Desai	43	37	18	1
Dr.P.R.Patel	43	35	15	1

CULARAT INDIA CO

## Feedback Analysis for Biology Department year 2020-21

	Excellent (%)	Very Good (%)	Good (%)	Satisfactory (%)
Department	64.7	29.4	5.9	0
Dr.T. G. Gohil	71	25	4	0
Dr. D. D. Patel	67	31	2	0
Dr. N. K. Gupte	37	31	25	6
Dr. B. T. Shah	49	39	10	2
Dr. A. B. Thakor	65	29	6	0
Dr.K.M.Patel	59	29	12	0
Mr. NAWAZ	39	37	22	2



## Feedback Analysis for Mathematics Department year 2020-21

	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Satisfactory
	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)
Department	66.3	19.8	12.8	1.2
Dr. S. J. Prajapati	83	14	3	0
Mr. G. A. Desai	79	16	5	1
Mr. Navin Yadav	72	21	5	2
Mrs. Mitali A. Solanki	67	22	7	4



### Feedback Analysis for Physics Department year 2020-21

	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Satisfactory
	(%)	(%)	(%)	(%)
Department	40	40	20	0
Mr. U.K.Patel	67	27	7	0
Mr. A. J.Goel	40	50	10	0
Mrs. S. L. Vani	37	53	10	0
Mr. P. H. Mistry	80	20	0	0
Mr. T. A. Desai	57	43	0	0
Mr. B. M. Naik	30	67	3	0
Mr. D. N. Desai	40	60	0	0



### Feedback Analysis for English Department year 2020-21

	Excellent (%)	Very Good (%)	Good (%)	Satisfactory (%)
Dr. Nandini Bhadra	32	36	27	05



## Feedback Analysis for P. T. I. Department year 2020-21

	Excellent (%)	Very Good (%)	Good (%)	Satisfactory (%)
Mr. M. B. Patel	27	33	33	7



## Feedback Analysis for Library year 2020-21

	Excellent (%)	Very Good (%)	Good (%)	Satisfactory (%)
Library	60.5	36.6	2.4	0.5

















